KANADEVIA CORP.

KANADEVIA CORP.
WKN: 7004

ISIN:  JP3789000001

Overview

2024/10/18 08:03:45

Price
6.21 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

-3.42% (-0.22)

JP3789000001
7004

Frankfurt

EUR

Utilities

Stock

1,065 EUR
NIKKEI 225

6.21 EUR
6.21 EUR
6.21 EUR
6.43 EUR
6.39667 EUR
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 g
2024/09/27
2024/09/23 ]
2024/09/11 b

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=JP3789000001&ID_NOTATION=218883
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=JP3789000001&ID_NOTATION=218883
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca892e7e5df36362779d9c15bcafbef3f4320c131f6c881465f8a4f0dc34848f&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=d4311172db729a2fb&time=1729433972&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3a2213d914867dc068989e8e94166a2d4709ba8b81410c600f5406748b91cfab&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c7c3dc2513357bbd9&time=1729433972&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fdb6e7658e174ccdecaf360dc28e08bd1e44c11ea8c2332b62679f047daa8046&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=92fcf48c3d0064e07&time=1729433972&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=ca8525d8be074e28174614c5b343046b4a70431f8261c889779c3ec41158a939&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=cbf6329bc53536e67&time=1729433972&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5645ab1dfbf211c85a8fc58abc463b3f02d0acfca73eff7ffc1537295d232066&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=6fdbbfe8fbf1e0ec1&time=1729433972&tool=RSC

KANADEVIA CORP.

Details

2024/10/18 08:03:45

Price
6.21 EUR

Difference [ ]

General attributes

-3.42% (-0.22)

ISIN JP3789000001
Symbol 7004
Exchange Frankfurt
Currency EUR
Sector Utilities
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 1,065 EUR
Benchmark NIKKEI 225
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 6.21 EUR
High 6.21 EUR
Low 6.21 EUR
Close (prev. day) 6.43 EUR
VWAP 6.39667 EUR
Volume (pcs) 0
Trading volume 0.00
Number of trades 2
Last size 0
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -18.29% +23.34% -10.00%
Perf (abs.) -1.39 +1.18 -0.69
Beta 0.79 0.80 0.87
Volatility  41.74 38.21 38.39

ERSTE

Group

Sy
2.00 “i.’
7.00 | ‘
| | J
6.00 w f‘w M W{
5.00 J }
4.00
| h
3.00 Iﬁ'
2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet
Price data
@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 6.16 EUR (300
@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 6.10 EUR (375
@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 6.09 EUR (202

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date
Tradegate 2024/10/
18
Tokyo Stock 2024/10/
Exchange 18
Stuttgart 2024/10/
18
Munich 2024/10/
18
Frankfurt 2024/10/

Time

22:02

08:00

08:07

08:05

08:03

Price

6.295 EUR

1,017.00 JPY

6.205 EUR

6.22 EUR

6.21 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

4.73

0.00

0.00

0.00

8.23 EUR (2024/03/22

5.27 EUR (2024/08/05

8.23 EUR (2024/03/22
(

)
)
)
6.31 EUR (199)
)
)
)
4.80 EUR (2023/10/26)

Number of
trades
1

780
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=218883
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=327869754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218885
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=218885
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=328136988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=336096281

KANADEVIA CORP.

ERSTE

Group

FINRA other OTC
Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

18

2024/07/ 16:44 6.96 USD
30
2024/10/ 19:31 6.20 EUR
18

2024/10/ 08:06 6.21 EUR
18

0.02

0.00

0.00
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331290449
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=331290449
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32345677
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=1527176

KANADEVIA CORP.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
KANADEVIA

1-7-89, Nankokita, Suminoe-ku - 559-8559
Osaka

Telefon: 06-6569-0001
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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